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LOTTREKKING – TIRAGE AU SORT – DRAW – STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 15 September 2019

Race 127 (9) JW12 1Xpol    500 m    09:30

   1 Gentse RS [Dequinnemaere Tess (07/19/023)]

   2 KR Club Gent [Speeckaert Dorien (07/19/016)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/19/001)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Florquin Fiona (07/19/015)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Ingelgem Edith (07/19/020)]

   6 Gentse RS [Coppens Zara (08/19/020)]

   7 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Haible Eva (2007)]

   8 Gentse RS [Jonckheere Jantien (07/19/013)]

   9 KR Club Gent [Alexander Renée (07/19/004)]

Race 128 (7) JM12 2X    500 m    09:40

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Campe Raoul (08/19/018) /Oosterlinck Bastiaan

(07/19/019)]

   2 Gentse RS [Verbeke Michiel (07/19/011) /Cantineau Misha

(07/19/010)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Schepens Bent (07/19/002) /Sintubin Elliot

(07/19/024)]

   4 Gentse RS [Persyn Nand (07/19/014) /Nienhuijs Kasper (07/19/012)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [De Bonnaire Noah (08/19/015) /Engelbrecht Cis

(08/19/016)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/19/021) /De Smet Fin

(07/19/018)]

   7 Gentse RS [Block Stan (08/19/010) /Arab Manouchehr (08/19/007)]

Race 129 (7) JM14 4X    1000 m    09:50

   1 KR Club Gent [Debruyne K (05/19/003) /Laureyns N (05/19/010) /De

Man J (06/19/003) /Dumont F (05/19/001)]

   2 Gentse RS [De Smet N (05/19/024) /Beuckelaers M (05/19/029)

/Muyssen T (05/19/036) /Batier A (05/19/032)]

   3 Essen TVK (GER) [Antke L (2005) /Waldheuer B (2005) /Nitschke F

(2005) /Brasch V (2005)]

   4 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Ilgen C (2006) /Bischof F (2005) /Kindsvater

A (2005) /Theier J (2006)]

   5 Gentse RS [Mesdom K (05/19/025) /Eyckerman S (05/19/033)

/Persyn J (05/19/026) /Verbeke D (05/19/028)]

   6 RV Dorsten (GER) [Lehman B (2005) /Enbergs J (2005)

/Strangemann T (2005) /Benien J (2005)]

   7 Gentse RS [Jordaens J (06/19/012) /Terrie S (06/19/014) /Mesdom P

(06/19/015) /De Riemaecker M (05/19/030)]

Race 130 (4) MX 1X    1000 m    09:55

   1 V.V.R. Gent [Larrangé Christophe (66/19/005)]

   2 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Hennuy Laurence (75.19.506)]

   3 V.V.R. Gent [Vuylsteke Marnix (72/19/002)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Morelle François (82.19.502)]

Race 201 (7) M 1X    1000 m    10:00

   1 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.19.502)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/19/013)]

   3 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Overath Raoul (1999)] - L

   4 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.19.502)]

   5 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/19/025)]

   6 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Delogne Rémi (96.19.506)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe Wouter (96/19/015)]

Race 202 (3) LM 1X    1000 m    10:05

   1 KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Vincent (99/19/032)]

   2 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.19.504)]

   3 Akhenaton [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/19/004)]

Race 203 (21) JW 1X    1000 m    10:10

   1 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Siekerkotte Lena (2002)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Ricard Pauline (04.19.501)]

   3 R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Jeanne (02.19.502)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Renner Pia (2001)]

   5 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Stölzner Mareike (2002)] - L

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker-Baelen Marion (02/19/017)]

   7 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Brinitzer Nurit (2002)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Robben Sarah (03/19/033)]

   9 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [schneider celina (2001)]

  10 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Camille (03.19.502)]

  11 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Heinermann Louisa (2002)]

  12 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Sasse Nele (2003)] - L

  13 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010)]

  14 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Breinbauer Pia (2003)] - L

  15 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [De Ripainsel Camille (04.19.509)]

  16 Essen TVK (GER) [Fischer Anne (2002)]

  17 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Morsbach Laureen (2004)]

  18 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Loch Cora (2001)] - L

  19 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Horster Lara (2003)]

  20 Essen TVK (GER) [Lingk Alina (2004)]

  21 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Achenbach Emma (2003)]
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Race 204 (1) M 2-    1000 m    10:20

   1 Berliner R.C. (GER) [Braun Anton (1990) /Schmela René (1997)] - L

Race 205 (13) JM 2X    1000 m    10:25

   1 Essen TVK (GER) [Hensel Tom (2004) /Wolters Lars (2004)]

   2 KR Club Gent [Hautekier Simon (04/19/003) /Goossens Maxim

(04/19/002)]

   3 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gerling Till (2002) /Göddeke Lukas (2002)]

   4 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Debaedts Yaro (04/19/007) /Boey Mauri

(04/19/006)]

   5 Essen TVK (GER) [Jesumann Philipp (2002) /Pitschke Aron (2004)]

   6 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Rasch Paul (2001) /Philips Jan (2002)] - L

   7 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Schueller Jonas (2004) /Kubill Lasse (2004)]

   8 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Ripeci Angelo (2004) /Böhm Tobias (2004)] - L

   9 KR Club Gent [Biebauw Nathan (05/19/044) /Goedvriend Pieter

(04/19/038)]

  10 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kolacek Jakob (2003) /Hoffmann Till (2004)] -

L

  11 K.R.Sport Gent [Deviaene Theo (04/19/026) /Rodrigues Joao

(03/19/036)]

  12 KR Club Gent [Verstuyft Noah (04/19/001) /Heeren Armand

(04/19/028)]

  13 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Schüren Jan (2003) /Hirsch Patrick (2002)]

Race 206 (2) W 4X    1000 m    10:35

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Sarassa L (1999) /Isen M (1999) /Rogosch K

(1998) /Lehnen H (2001)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Edwards M (99/19/006) /Colpaert L (99/19/020)

/Van Loke E (94/19/003) /Vandenhouweele I (98/19/001)]

Race 207 (1) LW 4X    1000 m    10:35

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert E (00/19/002) /Union M (01/19/001) /van der

Tol L (03/19/053) /De Vos L (95/19/012)]

Race 208 (5) JM 8+    1000 m    10:40

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Schueller J (2004) /Kubill L (2004) /Parlow M

(2004) /Friedrich P (2004) /Kluth M (2003) /Leonhards J (2003)

/Haibach H (2003) /Oedinghofen M (2003) / Cox : Fuchs L (2003)]

   2 KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /De Pessemier X

(04/19/027) /Van Massenhove M (04/19/042) /Debruyne H

(03/19/003) /Laureyns D (03/19/009) /Detremmerie M (03/19/007)

/Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Esselen P (03/19/001) / Cox : Hautekier S

(04/19/003)]

   3 Gentse RS [De Bondt L (02/19/010) /Baecke T (02/19/014) /Geirnaert

R (01/19/009) /Andries A (03/19/028) /Dequinnemaere A (04/19/037)

/van Loo K (04/19/023) /Taeldeman B (04/19/024) /De Oliveira

Pimenta A (03/19/026) / Cox : Dumont Y (99/19/014)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Puzio L (03/19/042) /Steyaert H (01/19/011)

/Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Cool M (02/19/016) /Van der Burght N

(01/19/012) /Puelinckx M (03/19/015) /De Schoenmakere D

(03/19/014) /Habtie K (03/19/035) / Cox : Verbanck W (02/19/020)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis B (02.19.506) /Decoster F (01.19.504) /Verhoest

M (04.19.502) /Garcia Magillissen H (04.19.507) /Duvivier  A

(01.19.506) /De Rubeis  F (04.19.505) /Pion B (03.19.507)

/Magotteaux I (04.19.513) / Cox : Levaux L (0018512)]

Race 209 (5) W 1X    1000 m    10:45

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/19/002)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.19.502)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/19/001)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/19/023)]

   5 RGS (GER) [Bohn  Alicia  (1998)] - L

Race 210 (1) LW 1X    1000 m    10:50

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Callebaut Céline (00/19/007)]

Race 211 W 2-    1000 m    10:50

    

Race 212 JM 2-    1000 m    10:50

    

Race 213 (10) JW 2X    1000 m    10:55

   1 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Schneider Lea (2003) /Mührs Lene (2002)]

   2 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Benz Lilith (2002) /Renner Pia (2001)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010) /van der Tol Laura

(03/19/053)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier Auke (03/19/013) /Pennewaert Yana

(02/19/004)]

   5 RV Dorsten (GER) [Jakschik Paula (2002) /Schmidt Rosa (2002)]

   6 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Hartman Paula (2002) /Fritz Emilia (2003)] - L

   7 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hartmann Karla (2004) /Brinitzer Shira (2004)]

   8 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Salisch Henrike (2004) /Werner Raphaela

(2004)] - L

   9 Essen TVK (GER) [Lüttkenhorst Josephine (2002) /Pitschke Aron

(2004)]

  10 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Achenbach Emma (2003) /Morsbach Laureen

(2004)]

Race 214 (3) M 4X    1000 m    11:05

   1 Gentse RS [Besard M (95/19/014) /Deweert X (99/19/016) /Van Camp

A (89/19/001) /Deconinck J (89/19/002)]

   2 Gentse RS [Dekeyser K (83/19/002) /De Catelle B (99/19/015) /Tison

F (93/19/002) /Lauwers W (96/19/007)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys R (97/19/013) /Van Cauwenberghe W

(96/19/015) /Faes Z (99/19/026) /Ghyselinck J (98/19/022)]

Race 215 (1) LM 4X    1000 m    11:05

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Q (00/19/006) /Dewitte B (03/19/016)

/Decraecke B (04/19/008) /Beerlandt L (99/19/003)]

Race 216 (2) M 4-    1000 m    11:10

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere K (99/19/029) /Van Campe C

(99/19/028) /Gevaert B (98/19/002) /Steyaert H (01/19/011)]

   2 Essen TVK (GER) [Kinda-Olinga F (1998) /Heil J (1996) /Halle C

(2000) /Schlichting N (2000)]
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Race 217 (8) JM 4X    1000 m    11:15

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Schueller J (2004) /Kubill L (2004) /Parlow M

(2004) /Friedrich P (2004)]

   2 Gentse RS [van Loo K (04/19/023) /Dequinnemaere A (04/19/037)

/Taeldeman B (04/19/024) /Wieme H (04/19/020)]

   3 Gentse RS [Andries A (03/19/028) /De Oliveira Pimenta A (03/19/026)

/Geirnaert R (01/19/009) /De Bondt L (02/19/010)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Hautekier S (04/19/003) /Goossens M (04/19/002)

/Heeren A (04/19/028) /Verstuyft N (04/19/001)]

   5 Gentse RS [Larrangé C (04/19/031) /Baecke T (02/19/014) /Allaert T

(04/19/019) /Willems M (04/19/018)]

   6 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Haible S (2003) /Harwarth J (2002)

/Diederichs F (2003) /Kindsvater A (2005)]

   7 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly F (02.19.504) /Ouamar Z (03.19.501) /Loicq

T (02.19.511) /Storder N ]

   8 KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /Verbeek B (04/19/029) /De

Pessemier X (04/19/027) /Van Massenhove M (04/19/042)]

Race 218 (21) JM 1X    1000 m    11:25

   1 Essen TVK (GER) [Pitschke Aron (2004)]

   2 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Oedinghofen Mark (2003)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume (02.19.516)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Haibach Hank (2003)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodrigues Joao (03/19/036)]

   6 RV Dorsten (GER) [Böckenhoff Anton (2004)]

   7 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Schüren Jan (2003)]

   8 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hacker Zenon (2003)]

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Absil Dogà Tommaso (04.19.506)]

  10 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Leonhards Jakob (2003)]

  11 Essen TVK (GER) [Jesumann Philipp (2002)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Daan (03/19/012)]

  13 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Klein Ben (2004)]

  14 Essen TVK (GER) [Hensel Tom (2004)]

  15 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kolacek Jakob (2003)]

  16 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Hirsch Patrick (2002)]

  17 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Hofmann Till (2004)]

  18 RV Dorsten (GER) [Tristram Nils (2003)]

  19 Essen TVK (GER) [Wolters Lars (2004)]

  20 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Kluth Merlin (2003)]

  21 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Martin Paul (2003)]

Race 219 (2) W 2X    1000 m    11:40

   1 KR Club Gent [Deygers Jill (00/19/025) /Van Kerckvoorde Emma

(00/19/024)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/19/002) /Van Lint Amber

(97/19/023)]

Race 220 (1) LW 2X    1000 m    11:40

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002) /De Vos Lien (95/19/012)]

Race 221 (6) M 2X    1000 m    11:45

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Gevaert Bert (98/19/002) /Faes Zeno (99/19/026)]

   2 RV Dorsten (GER) [Jakiel Leon (2000) /Kötters Lennart (2000)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/19/013) /Van Cauwenberghe

Wouter (96/19/015)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/19/029) /Van Campe

Cyriel (99/19/028)]

   5 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gülker Julius (2000) /Risse Julian (2000)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Ghyselinck Jakob (98/19/022) /Steyaert Henri

(01/19/011)]

Race 222 LM 2X    1000 m    11:45

    

Race 223 (3) JM 4-    1000 m    11:50

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis B (02.19.506) /Decoster F (01.19.504) /Verhoest

M (04.19.502) /Garcia Magillissen H (04.19.507)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Schoenmakere D (03/19/014) /Habtie K

(03/19/035) /Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Puelinckx M (03/19/015)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Laureyns D (03/19/009)

/Detremmerie M (03/19/007) /Lambrechts Z (03/19/008)]

Race 224 (9) JW 4X    1000 m    11:55

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Benz L (2002) /Fuchs L (2003) /Brinitzer N

(2002) /Heinermann L (2002)]

   2 Gentse RS [Deweert C (03/19/027) /Guilbert M (02/19/012)

/Cantineau H (01/19/008) /Geirnaert P (03/19/029)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Van Belle K (03/19/010) /van der Tol L (03/19/053)

/Symons E (03/19/052) /Union M (01/19/001)]

   4 Gentse RS [Lippens J (03/19/025) /Spillebeen T (03/19/030) /De

Walsche M (03/19/038) /David A (02/19/013)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen C (02.19.509) /Lenoir L (01.19.509)

/Gauthy M (0219512) /Baudru A (01.19.513)]

   6 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Maur M (2003) /Gewald L (2004) /Thönnes

E (2004) /Gerhartz J (2004)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Gabriel E (02.19.505) /Beckers Z (03.19.506)

/Lapierre N (03.19.509) /Levaux H (01.19.505)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur J (02/19/003) /De Ryck J (03/19/034)

/Claessens A (04/19/010) /Smet A (03/19/037)]

   9 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Schneider L (2003) /schneider c (2001) /Mührs

L (2002) /Siekerkotte L (2002)]

Race 225 (2) W 8+    1000 m    12:00

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hartmann K (2004) /Brinitzer S (2004)

/Rogosch K (1998) /Horster L (2003) /Sarassa L (1999) /Lehnen H

(2001) /Renner P (2001) /Isen M (1999) / Cox : Kubill L (2004)]

   2 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein  L  /Batsleer C  /Knockaert N (04/19/009)

/Osaer L (03/19/004) /Van Roy A (03/19/005) /Neus E (04/19/012)

/Nagels R (02/19/002) /Decraecke N (02/19/001) / Cox : Decloedt M

(04/19/035)]
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Race 226 (2) M 8+    1000 m    12:00

   1 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Liebich F (1999) /drenker d (1998) /Hanses N

(1995) /Weisbäcker L (2000) /rasch P (2001) /Philips J (2002) / Cox :

schneider c ()]

   2 Gentse RS [Besard M (95/19/014) /Deweert X (99/19/016) /Van Camp

A (89/19/001) /Deconinck J (89/19/002) /Dekeyser K (83/19/002) /De

Catelle B (99/19/015) /Tison F (93/19/002) /Lauwers W (96/19/007) /

Cox : Dumont Y (99/19/014)]

Race 227 (39) JM14 1Xpol    1000 m    13:30

   1 Essen TVK (GER) [Nitschke Felix (2005)]

   2 KR Club Gent [De Man Jonathan (06/19/003)]

   3 RV Dorsten (GER) [Benien Johannes (2005)]

   4 Gentse RS [Batier Achile (05/19/032)]

   5 Essen TVK (GER) [Antke Lauris (2005)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Laureyns Neal (05/19/010)]

   7 RV Dorsten (GER) [Enbergs Jakob (2005)]

   8 RCN Dinant [SIMON Martin (06.19.506)]

   9 Gentse RS [Mesdom Karel (05/19/025)]

  10 RV Dorsten (GER) [Strangemann Tobias (2005)]

  11 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Schmitz Justus (2005)]

  12 Gentse RS [Persyn Juul (05/19/026)]

  13 RCN Dinant [Nennen Simon (05.19.502)] - L

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Jacobsen Wolf (06/19/024)]

  15 Gentse RS [Mesdom Pieter (06/19/015)]

  16 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Brux Ben (2005)]

  17 Gentse RS [Agten Vic (05/19/035)]

  18 KR Club Gent [Coens Arnaud (06/19/029)]

  19 Gentse RS [De Riemaecker Mathisse (05/19/030)]

  20 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Bischof Felix (2005)]

  21 Gentse RS [Vigneri Gilles (06/19/018)]

  22 K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Kobe (06/19/004)]

  23 Gentse RS [Verbeke Daan (05/19/028)]

  24 KR Club Gent [Van Hese Aldo (05/19/045)]

  25 Gentse RS [Jordaens Josse (06/19/012)]

  26 Gentse RS [Beuckelaers Mats (05/19/029)]

  27 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Stallbaum Paule (2005)]

  28 KR Club Gent [Debruyne Karel (05/19/003)]

  29 Gentse RS [Muyssen Tibor (05/19/036)]

  30 RCN Dinant [Ricard Martin (06.19.501)]

  31 RV Dorsten (GER) [Lehman Ben (2005)]

  32 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Ilgen Christian (2006)]

  33 Gentse RS [De Smet Nicolai (05/19/024)]

  34 K.R.Sport Gent [De Baerdemaeker Emiel (05/19/039)]

  35 Essen TVK (GER) [Brasch Vitus (2005)]

  36 Gentse RS [Eyckerman Syan (05/19/033)]

  37 KR Club Gent [Dumont Fado (05/19/001)]

  38 Essen TVK (GER) [Waldheuer Benedikt (2005)]

  39 Gentse RS [Terrie Sef (06/19/014)]

Race 228 (6) JW14 2X    1000 m    14:00

   1 KR Club Gent [De Clercq Julie (05/19/002) /Hillaert Elien (05/19/009)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Vanballenberghe Margot (05/19/040) /Dejaegher

Anna (06/19/023)]

   3 Essen TVK (GER) [Mersmann Julia (2005) /Gatzki Julia (2005)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Gyssels Louise (06/19/021) /Speeckaert Kato

(06/19/022)]

   5 Gentse RS [Agten Anna (05/19/031) /Vercauteren Helena

(06/19/019)]

   6 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Bauer Lea (2005) /Haible Eva (2007)]

EA Essen TVK (GER) [Mersmann Karolin (2005)*

/Baum Lina (2005)]

Race 229 (3) Mbeg 1X    1000 m    14:10

   1 KR Club Gent [Christiaens Lukas (04/19/004)]

   2 Gentse RS [David Alex (04/19/022)]

   3 Akhenaton [Brasselle Samuel (96/19/018)]

Race 230 (3) Wbeg 2X    1000 m    14:15

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen Claire (02.19.509) /Lenoir Léa

(01.19.509)]

   2 Essen TVK (GER) [Lingk Alina (2004) /Waldheuer Hannah (2005)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Levaux Honorine (01.19.505) /Baudru Anne-Sophie

(01.19.513)]

Race 301 (7) M 1X    250 m    14:20

   1 RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.19.502)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/19/013)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/19/025)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.19.502)]

   5 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Delogne Rémi (96.19.506)]

   6 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Overath Raoul (1999)] - L

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Cauwenberghe Wouter (96/19/015)]

Race 302 (2) LM 1X    250 m    14:25

   1 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Xavier (98.19.504)]

   2 KR Club Gent [Detremmerie Vincent (99/19/032)]

Race 303 (18) JW 1X    250 m    14:30

   1 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Loch Cora (2001)] - L

   2 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [schneider celina (2001)]

   3 R.C.A.E.Liège [Lenom Jeanne (02.19.502)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Brinitzer Shira (2004)]

   5 C.R.Bruxelles [Claude Camille (03.19.502)]

   6 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Breinbauer Pia (2003)] - L

   7 Essen TVK (GER) [Lingk Alina (2004)]

   8 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hartmann Karla (2004)]

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [De Ripainsel Camille (04.19.509)]

  10 Essen TVK (GER) [Fischer Anne (2002)]

  11 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker-Baelen Marion (02/19/017)]

  13 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Achenbach Emma (2003)]

  14 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Sasse Nele (2003)] - L
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  15 K.R.Sport Gent [Robben Sarah (03/19/033)]

  16 RCN Dinant [Ricard Pauline (04.19.501)]

  17 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Stölzner Mareike (2002)] - L

  18 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Siekerkotte Lena (2002)]

Race 304 (2) M 2-    250 m    14:40

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/19/029) /Van Campe

Cyriel (99/19/028)]

   2 Berliner R.C. (GER) [Braun Anton (1990) /Schmela René (1997)] - L

Race 305 (12) JM 2X    250 m    14:45

   1 KR Club Gent [Hautekier Simon (04/19/003) /Goossens Maxim

(04/19/002)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Deviaene Theo (04/19/026) /Rodrigues Joao

(03/19/036)]

   3 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kolacek Jakob (2003) /Hoffmann Till (2004)] -

L

   4 Essen TVK (GER) [Hensel Tom (2004) /Wolters Lars (2004)]

   5 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gerling Till (2002) /Göddeke Lukas (2002)]

   6 KR Club Gent [Verstuyft Noah (04/19/001) /Heeren Armand

(04/19/028)]

   7 Essen TVK (GER) [Jesumann Philipp (2002) /Pitschke Aron (2004)]

   8 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Rasch Paul (2001) /Philips Jan (2002)] - L

   9 KR Club Gent [Biebauw Nathan (05/19/044) /Goedvriend Pieter

(04/19/038)]

  10 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Schüren Jan (2003) /Hirsch Patrick (2002)]

  11 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Debaedts Yaro (04/19/007) /Boey Mauri

(04/19/006)]

  12 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Ripeci Angelo (2004) /Böhm Tobias (2004)] - L

Race 306 (2) W 4X    250 m    14:55

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Edwards M (99/19/006) /Colpaert L (99/19/020)

/Van Loke E (94/19/003) /Vandenhouweele I (98/19/001)]

   2 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Sarassa L (1999) /Isen M (1999) /Rogosch K

(1998) /Lehnen H (2001)]

Race 307 (1) LW 4X    250 m    14:55

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert E (00/19/002) /Union M (01/19/001) /van der

Tol L (03/19/053) /De Vos L (95/19/012)]

Race 308 (4) JM 8+    250 m    15:00

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Schueller J (2004) /Kubill L (2004) /Parlow M

(2004) /Friedrich P (2004) /Kluth M (2003) /Leonhards J (2003)

/Haibach H (2003) /Oedinghofen M (2003) / Cox : Brinitzer S (2004)*]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Puzio L (03/19/042) /Steyaert H (01/19/011)

/Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Cool M (02/19/016) /Van der Burght N

(01/19/012) /Puelinckx M (03/19/015) /De Schoenmakere D

(03/19/014) /Habtie K (03/19/035) / Cox : Verbanck W (02/19/020)]

   3 KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /De Pessemier X

(04/19/027) /Van Massenhove M (04/19/042) /Debruyne H

(03/19/003) /Laureyns D (03/19/009) /Detremmerie M (03/19/007)

/Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Esselen P (03/19/001) / Cox : Hautekier S

(04/19/003)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis B (02.19.506) /Decoster F (01.19.504) /Verhoest

M (04.19.502) /Garcia Magillissen H (04.19.507) /Duvivier  A

(01.19.506) /De Rubeis  F (04.19.505) /Pion B (03.19.507)

/Magotteaux I (04.19.513) / Cox : Levaux L (0018512)]

Race 309 (5) W 1X    250 m    15:05

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Lint Amber (97/19/023)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.19.502)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Peleman Eveline (93/19/001)]

   4 RGS (GER) [Bohn  Alicia  (1998)] - L

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/19/002)]

Race 310 (1) LW 1X    250 m    15:10

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Callebaut Céline (00/19/007)]

Race 311 (2) W 2-    250 m    15:15

   1 Gentse RS [Spillebeen Tine (03/19/030) /Cantineau Hannah

(01/19/008)]

   2 Gentse RS [Deweert Cara (03/19/027) /Guilbert Mazarine (02/19/012)]

Race 312 JM 2-    250 m    15:15

    

Race 313 (13) JW 2X    250 m    15:20

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Cauwelier Auke (03/19/013) /Pennewaert Yana

(02/19/004)]

   2 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Salisch Henrike (2004) /Werner Raphaela

(2004)] - L

   3 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hartmann Karla (2004) /Renner Pia (2001)]

   4 Mainzer R.V. (GER) [Hartman Paula (2002) /Fritz Emilia (2003)] - L

   5 RV Dorsten (GER) [Jakschik Paula (2002) /Schmidt Rosa (2002)]

   6 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Schneider Lea (2003) /Mührs Lene (2002)]

   7 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Benz Lilith (2002) /Fuchs Lena (2003)]

   8 KR Club Gent [Van Belle Kaat (03/19/010) /van der Tol Laura

(03/19/053)]

   9 Essen TVK (GER) [Lüttkenhorst Josephine (2002) /Pitschke Tabea

(2002)]

  10 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Heinermann Louisa (2002) /Horster Lara

(2003)]

  11 Gentse RS [Geirnaert Phara (03/19/029) /Lippens Janne (03/19/025)]

  12 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Brinitzer Shira (2004) /Brinitzer Nurit (2002)]

  13 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Achenbach Emma (2003) /Morsbach Laureen

(2004)]

Race 314 (1) M 4X    250 m    15:30

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys R (97/19/013) /Van Cauwenberghe W

(96/19/015) /Faes Z (99/19/026) /Ghyselinck J (98/19/022)]
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Race 315 (1) LM 4X    250 m    15:30

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Barbez Q (00/19/006) /Dewitte B (03/19/016)

/Decraecke B (04/19/008) /Beerlandt L (99/19/003)]

Race 316 (2) M 4-    250 m    15:35

   1 Essen TVK (GER) [Kinda-Olinga F (1998) /Heil J (1996) /Halle C

(2000) /Schlichting N (2000)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere K (99/19/029) /Van Campe C

(99/19/028) /Gevaert B (98/19/002) /Steyaert H (01/19/011)]

Race 317 (8) JM 4X    250 m    15:40

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Schueller J (2004) /Kubill L (2004) /Haibach H

(2003) /Oedinghofen M (2003)]

   2 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Haible S (2003) /Harwarth J (2002)

/Diederichs F (2003) /Kindsvater A (2005)]

   3 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Bailly F (02.19.504) /Ouamar Z (03.19.501) /Loicq

T (02.19.511) /Storder N ]

   4 KR Club Gent [Hautekier S (04/19/003) /Goossens M (04/19/002)

/Heeren A (04/19/028) /Verstuyft N (04/19/001)]

   5 Gentse RS [Larrangé C (04/19/031) /Baecke T (02/19/014) /Allaert T

(04/19/019) /Willems M (04/19/018)]

   6 Gentse RS [Andries A (03/19/028) /De Oliveira Pimenta A (03/19/026)

/Geirnaert R (01/19/009) /De Bondt L (02/19/010)]

   7 Gentse RS [van Loo K (04/19/023) /Dequinnemaere A (04/19/037)

/Taeldeman B (04/19/024) /Wieme H (04/19/020)]

   8 KR Club Gent [van der Tol A (04/19/005) /Verbeek B (04/19/029) /De

Pessemier X (04/19/027) /Van Massenhove M (04/19/042)]

Race 318 (18) JM 1X    250 m    15:45

   1 Essen TVK (GER) [Hensel Tom (2004)]

   2 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Hofmann Till (2004)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Deviaene Theo (04/19/026)]

   4 RCN Dinant [Rosier Guillaume (02.19.516)]

   5 Essen TVK (GER) [Jesumann Philipp (2002)]

   6 RV Dorsten (GER) [Böckenhoff Anton (2004)]

   7 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Schüren Jan (2003)]

   8 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Martin Paul (2003)]

   9 R.C.N.S.M.Namur [Absil Dogà Tommaso (04.19.506)]

  10 Essen TVK (GER) [Pitschke Aron (2004)]

  11 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Kolacek Jakob (2003)]

  12 RV Dorsten (GER) [Tristram Nils (2003)]

  13 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Klein Ben (2004)]

  14 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodrigues Joao (03/19/036)]

  15 Uerdinger RC (GER) [Hirsch Patrick (2002)]

  16 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Hacker Zenon (2003)]

  17 K.R.Sport Gent [Brandt Daan (03/19/012)]

  18 Essen TVK (GER) [Wolters Lars (2004)]

Race 319 (3) W 2X    250 m    16:00

   1 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Rogosch Katharina (1998) /Isen Melissa

(1999)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Dupont Anne-Marie (73/19/002) /Van Lint Amber

(97/19/023)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Deygers Jill (00/19/025) /Van Kerckvoorde Emma

(00/19/024)]

Race 320 (1) LW 2X    250 m    16:00

   1 KR Club Gent [Rijckaert Emilie (00/19/002) /De Vos Lien (95/19/012)]

Race 321 (7) M 2X    250 m    16:05

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Claeys Ruben (97/19/013) /Van Cauwenberghe

Wouter (96/19/015)]

   2 RV Dorsten (GER) [Gülker Julius (2000) /Risse Julian (2000)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [De Rammelaere Karel (99/19/029) /Van Campe

Cyriel (99/19/028)]

   4 V.V.R. Gent [Larrangé Christophe (66/19/005) /Vuylsteke Marnix

(72/19/002)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Gevaert Bert (98/19/002) /Faes Zeno (99/19/026)]

   6 RV Dorsten (GER) [Jakiel Leon (2000) /Kötters Lennart (2000)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Ghyselinck Jakob (98/19/022) /Steyaert Henri

(01/19/011)]

Race 322 LM 2X    250 m    16:05

    

Race 323 (4) JM 4-    250 m    16:10

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis B (02.19.506) /Decoster F (01.19.504) /Verhoest

M (04.19.502) /Garcia Magillissen H (04.19.507)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [De Schoenmakere D (03/19/014) /Habtie K

(03/19/035) /Rodenburg S (03/19/032) /Puelinckx M (03/19/015)]

   3 KR Club Gent [Waerlop T (03/19/011) /Laureyns D (03/19/009)

/Detremmerie M (03/19/007) /Lambrechts Z (03/19/008)]

   4 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Kluth M (2003) /Leonhards J (2003) /Parlow M

(2004) /Friedrich P (2004)]

Race 324 (8) JW 4X    250 m    16:15

   1 Gentse RS [Lippens J (03/19/025) /Spillebeen T (03/19/030) /De

Walsche M (03/19/038) /David A (02/19/013)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Gabriel E (02.19.505) /Beckers Z (03.19.506)

/Lapierre N (03.19.509) /Levaux H (01.19.505)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Goegebeur J (02/19/003) /De Ryck J (03/19/034)

/Claessens A (04/19/010) /Smet A (03/19/037)]

   4 KR Club Gent [Van Belle K (03/19/010) /van der Tol L (03/19/053)

/Symons E (03/19/052) /Union M (01/19/001)]

   5 Gentse RS [Deweert C (03/19/027) /Guilbert M (02/19/012)

/Cantineau H (01/19/008) /Geirnaert P (03/19/029)]

   6 RG Treis-Karden  (GER) [Maur M (2003) /Gewald L (2004) /Thönnes

E (2004) /Gerhartz J (2004)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Garcia Magillissen C (02.19.509) /Lenoir L (01.19.509)

/Gauthy M (0219512) /Baudru A (01.19.513)]

   8 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Schneider L (2003) /schneider c (2001) /Mührs

L (2002) /Siekerkotte L (2002)]
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Race 325 (2) W 8+    250 m    16:25

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein  L  /Batsleer C  /Knockaert N (04/19/009)

/Osaer L (03/19/004) /Van Roy A (03/19/005) /Neus E (04/19/012)

/Nagels R (02/19/002) /Decraecke N (02/19/001) / Cox : Decloedt M

(04/19/035)]

   2 Crefelder R.C. (GER) [Benz L (2002) /Fuchs L (2003) /Brinitzer N

(2002) /Horster L (2003) /Sarassa L (1999) /Lehnen H (2001) /Renner

P (2001) /Heinermann L (2002) / Cox : Brinitzer S (2004)]

Race 326 (1) M 8+    250 m    16:25

   1 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Liebich F (1999) /drenker d (1998) /Hanses N

(1995) /Weisbäcker L (2000) /rasch P (2001) /Philips J (2002) / Cox :

schneider c ()]
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